
  

 

                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gorch-Fock-Wall 7 - Erdgeschoss 

LEGENDE 

   Seminarräume 

IDGS 

B0024 

A0022 
A0020 

A0005 

C0045 
C0059 

Haupteingang 

Gorch-Fock-Wall 

Jungiusstraße 

Dammtorwall 

Weitere  Informationen zum Gebäude unter:  

www.gwiss.uni-hamburg.de/studium/gfw.html 



  

 

                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEGENDE 

   Seminarräume 

IDGS 

B1035 

A1017 

B1019 

C1064 

B1047 

Gorch-Fock-Wall 

Jungiusstraße 

Dammtorwall 

Gorch-Fock-Wall 7 – 1. Obergeschoss 

Weitere  Informationen zum Gebäude unter:  

www.gwiss.uni-hamburg.de/studium/gfw.html 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gorch-Fock-Wall 7 – 2. Obergeschoss 

A2030 

LEGENDE 

   Seminarräume 

Evangelische Theologie 

Katholische Theologie 

Akademie der Weltreligionen 

B2040 

A2021 

C2081 

FSR 

Gorch-Fock-Wall 

Jungiusstraße 

Dammtorwall 

Weitere  Informationen zum Gebäude unter:  

www.gwiss.uni-hamburg.de/studium/gfw.html 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gorch-Fock-Wall 7 – 3. Obergeschoss 

A3008 

LEGENDE 

   Seminarräume 

Evangelische Theologie 

A3010 

Gorch-Fock-Wall 

Jungiusstraße 

Dammtorwall 

Weitere  Informationen zum Gebäude unter:  

www.gwiss.uni-hamburg.de/studium/gfw.html 


